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Position
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Last
Shetler
Shetler
Kaufman
Kaufman
Shetler
Miller
Schlabach
Schlabach
Kaufman
Kaufman
Kaufman
Kaufman
Kaufman
Kaufman
Kaufman

First
Infant
Martha
Moses
Benah
Henry
Infant
Daniel
Mary
Abraham
Mary
Benah
Infant
Catherine
Abe
Susan

Delbert Shetler Farm Cemetery

MI DoB
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3/8/1964
3/6/1957

9/6/1891

10/23/1884

0/0/1804
0/0/1805

DoD
3/8/1964
10/8/1957
12/8/1946
4/23/1939
4/27/1969
2/25/1935
4/28/1929
2/27/1944
4/22/1890
10/1/1911
1/21/1894
3/5/1853
5/1/1856
0/0/1862
0/0/1881

Notes
daughter of Delbert & Ella
7 mo. 2 days dau. of Mervin & Martha
89 yr. 10-12
76 yr. 10-20 wife of Moses A.
74 yr.7-21
stillborn dau. of Levi E. & M.
41yr. 8-14
59 yr.4-4 wife of D. A.
59 yr. 2-19
82 yr. 21 days wife of A. A.
23 yr. 10 mo. wife of Absalom A.
3/5/1952? son of A. A. & M.
1yr.9-21 daughter of A. A. & M.

(Keck) wife of Abe



